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Event Name Participant Status
SPIRIT WEEK: COMFY DAY Active
Mon  05/13/2024  (All Day)
Fairhaven Middle School
SPIRIT WEEK: CRAZY HAT AND HAIR DAY Active
Tue  05/14/2024  (All Day)
Fairhaven Middle School
SPIRIT WEEK: BABY V. SENIOR Active
Wed  05/15/2024  (All Day)
Fairhaven Middle School
Alumni visit Active
Wed  05/15/2024  1:30 pm - 2:30 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
Unified Soccer photos Active
Wed  05/15/2024  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
SPIRIT WEEK: ANYTHING BUT A WATER BOTTLE Active
Thu  05/16/2024  (All Day)
Fairhaven Middle School
MS Early release 1:15pm Active
Thu  05/16/2024  1:15 pm - 1:45 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
SPIRIT WEEK: COLOR WARS (8TH BLACK, 7TH WHITE, 6TH MAROON) Active
Fri  05/17/2024  (All Day)
Fairhaven Middle School
Football sports photos Active
Fri  05/17/2024  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
Girls' BB photos Active
Tue  05/21/2024  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
MS Early release 1:15pm Active
Thu  05/23/2024  1:15 pm - 1:45 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
8th grade celebration Active
Mon  06/17/2024  9:45 am - 11:00 am
Fairhaven Middle School
students last day Active
Tue  06/18/2024  9:15 am - 1:15 pm
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Location
Fairhaven Middle School
MS Early release 1:15pm Active
Tue  06/18/2024  1:15 pm - 1:45 pm
Fairhaven Middle School
CUBS day-incoming 6th graders Active
Thu  08/22/2024  12:30 pm - 2:30 pm
Fairhaven Middle School


